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1976 KZ900-A4

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME
CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)

PIN,CAP HINGE (Ref # 3)
PIN,HOOK (Ref # 4)

GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 5)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 6)
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 7)
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 8)
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 9)
TANK-FUEL,D.GREEN (Ref # 10)
TANK-FUEL,BROWN (Ref # 10)
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11)

COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 12)

FUEL COCK ASSY (Ref # 12)
GASKET-FUEL COCK JNT. (Ref # 13)
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 14)
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 15)
"0" RING,14MM (Ref # 16)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 17)
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 18)

PART NUMBER

51048-012
92043-127

92043-126
51059-008
56014-064
92022-044
92075-125

92075-084

51001-107-3M
51001-107-3N

92072-042
51023-055
51023-055
92065-081
51035-009
51037-010
670B2014

56013-057
92012-003
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



