

1976 KZ900-A4

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)	51048-012	1
PIN,CAP HINGE (Ref # 3)	92043-127	1
PIN,HOOK (Ref # 4)	92043-126	1
GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 5)	51059-008	1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 6)	56014-064	1
WASHER-PL-10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 7)	92022-044	2
DAMPER RUBBER,FL TANK (Ref # 8)	92075-125	2
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 9)	92075-084	2
TANK-FUEL,D.GREEN (Ref # 10)	51001-107-3M	1
TANK-FUEL,BROWN (Ref # 10)	51001-107-3N	1
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11)	92072-042	1
COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 12)	51023-055	1
FUEL COCK ASSY (Ref # 12)	51023-055	1
GASKET-FUEL COCK JNT. (Ref # 13)	92065-081	1
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 14)	51035-009	1
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 15)	51037-010	1
"O" RING,14MM (Ref # 16)	670B2014	1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 17)	56013-057	1
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 18)	92012-003	4